Original Contract Value
5% Contigency Value
Total Amount

Contigency Extras
Credits

Out of Scope Extras
Total

Current Contract Value
Current Contingency
Value

Out of Scope Extra
Contingency Extra
New Contingency Total

New Contingency Value

New Contract Value

Contract 11-054-3P

$59,899,650.00
$2,994,982.50
$62,894,632.50

$1,725,896.78
-548,278.57
$0.00
$1.677,618.21
$61,577,268.21
$1,269,085.72

1$0.00
$146,615.22
$1,872,512.00

$1,122,470.50

$61,723,883.43

57.63% Percent of Contigency Fund Utilized

2.80% Pecent Increase to Original
Contract Value

0.00% Percent Increase to Current
Contract Value
0.24% Percent Increase to Current Contract
62.52% Percent of Contigency Fund Utilized



