Contract 11-054-3P

Original Contract Value	\$59,899,650.00	
5% Contigency Value	\$2,994,982.50	
Total Amount	\$62,894,632.50	
Contigency Extras	\$1,725,896.78	57.63% Percent of Contigency Fund Utilized
Credits	-\$48,278.57	
Out of Scope Extras	\$0.00	
Total	\$1,677,618.21	2.80% Pecent Increase to Original
Current Contract Value	\$61,577,268.21	Contract Value
Current Contingency	\$1,269,085.72	
Value		
Out of Scope Extra	\$0.00	0.00% Percent Increase to Current
		Contract Value
Contingency Extra	\$146,615.22	0.24% Percent Increase to Current Contract \
New Contingency Total	\$1,872,512.00	62.52% Percent of Contigency Fund Utilized
New Contingency Value	\$1,122,470.50	
New Contract Value	\$61,723,883.43	